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DALLAS DESIGN GROUP, INTERIOR AVID ASSOCIATES

of her dreams, this client
ycase for her wedding dre
f this room is centered around the curved sta e, crystal-tuf

Requesting the closet an concept for a speculative home for a builder, the 7=

and a glamorous sho open and airy feeling rospective buye

gem to make the home m

e. The living room

upholstered banguet and a 10-foot dangling crystal chandelier | n doors, further maxim are footage, while
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- SCHLOSSER DESIGN GROUP, LLC | MIKEL WELCH DESIGNS

Through the use of a well-designed space plan, Schlosser De
| LLC was able to achieve maximum storage solution
livability of this master bath in a sustainable and ele

}\ -
Photography by Michael Hunter
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AMERICAN

SOCIETY OF
INTERIOR
DESIGNERS

TEXAS

CATEGORY NAME TEAM LEAD/SOLE

AWARD  -ONTRIBUTOR NAME

COMPANY NAME

DALLAS DESIGN OVATION AWARDS

EMAIL PHONE

Alana Villanueva AVID Associates alana@avidassoc.com 2145
Residential - Kitchen Donna Guerra gggon;a?gf”a and janice@dgainteriors.com 214.52
$50,00 - $80,000 .
Lisa Sorenson Baker Design Group lisas@baker-designgroup.com 972.41
Alana Villanueva AVID Associates alana@avidassoc.com 214.¢
Residential - Tracy Rasor Dallas Design Group, tracyr@dallasdesign-group.com 2147z

Kitchen Over $80,000

Interiors

Traci Connell Traci Connell Interiors traci@traciconnellinteriors.com 972.223 %
Traci Connell Traci Connell Interiors traci@traciconnellinteriors.com 972.22
Residential - Living Space Lisa Sorenson Baker Design Group lisas@baker-designgroup.com 972.~
Under $30,000 T - - -
Dona Rosene Dona Rosene Interiors dona@donaroseneinteriors.com 21472
L Christina Garcia Dallals Besign Group, cgarcia@dallasdesign-group.com  214.722 =
Interiors
Residential - Living Space " Dallas Design Group . R
) ' " : l- =
Over $30,000 2 Tracy Rasor Inberiors tracyr@dallasdesign-group.com 2
Tracy Rasor Dallas Design Group, tracyr@dallasdesign-group.com 2147523
y Interiors y gn-group. N
] Tracy Rasor :)allla_s Design Group, tracyr@dallasdesign-group.com 214.7=
Residential - Single Space, nieriors
Dedicated Function - Lisa Sorenson Baker Design Group lisas@baker-designgroup.com 972.~
Residential H i
Alana Villanueva AVID Associates alana@avidassoc.com 214.¢
7Reisi7dentia| - . : . ,
Model Home/Show House Alana Villanueva AVID Associates alana@avidassoc.com 214.S
Residential - Sustainable Schl Desi
Design/ Green Design/ Cristie Schlosser Grou%ssirLC Sien cristie@schlosserdesign.net 214,232
Adaptive Reuse '
Mixed - Custom-Designed Stephanie Moore Moore Design Group stephanie@mooredesigngroup.net  214.227

Element Barbara Gilbert

Barbara Gilbert interiors

barbara@barbaragilbertinteriors.com  214.2-° 7%

Dallas Design Group,

Fixture Design Tracy Rasor Interiors tracyr@dallasdesign-group.com 2147523
Mixed - HIStO”C Renovation/ Shannon Green Shannon Rae Interiors shannon@shannonraeinteriors.com  469.2°= =
Preservation
] Joanie Wyll fgsme Wil 3. Associates; joanie@wyllinteriordesign.com 972.3%
Mixed - InQUstry Farter Alana Villanueva AVID Associates alana@avidassoc.com 2149347
Collaborationl _ :
Joanie Wyll f;’?”‘e Wyll & Associates, - ic@wyllinteriordesign.com 972,357 2
R " AlanaVillanueva  AVID Associates alana@avidassoc.com 21493473

Emerging Designers

Dallas Design Group,
Interiors

gknight@dallasdesign-group.com 21472200

Shannon Rae Interiors

shannon@shannonraeinteriors.com  469.=°= =5

Student Designers -
1st Place Award $250 -
Rea! or Iimagiﬂedr

Veronica Sanders

Mikel Welch Designs

veronicadsanders@yahoo.com

214552 28






